


Would you personally like to see labor unions in this country have more 
influence than they have today, less influence than they have today, or the 
same amount of influence? 

# Answer % Count 

1 More influence 35% 223 

2 Less influence 21% 132 

3 The same amount of influence 35% 223 
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Demographics 

Phone type 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Landline 8% 



D1 - Are you Hispanic or Latino, or not? 

# 



D4 - Which of the following general categories best represents your 
household income last year before taxes: 

# Answer % Count 

1 Less than $$50,000 20% 124 

2 $50,000 to less than $100,000 27% 170 

3 $100,000 or more 41% 256 

4 Refuse 13% 82 

 Total 100% 631 

 

D5 - Do you consider yourself to be a: 

# Answer % Count 

1 Democrat 31% 198 

2 Republican 24% 152 

3 Independent 28% 179 

4 Something else 12% 74 

5 Not sure 2% 13 

6 Refuse 2% 15 

 Total 100% 631 

 

D6 - Lastly, what is 




